Louisville and Jefferson County Mefropolitan Sewer District

700 West Liberty Street
Louisville Kentucky 40203-1911
' 502-540-6000

T T P s www.nsdlouky.org
Metrapoelitan Sewer District

February 23, 2010

Ms. Carolena Bentley, DMR Coordinator
Kentucky Division of Water -

200 Fair Oaks Lane, 4™ Floor

Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Re:  MSD Metro Operations
Starview WQTC; KPDES No.: KY0031712
Discharge Monitoring Reports — January 2010,
Dear Ms. Bentley:

Attached are the Discharge Monitoring Reports (DMRs) and the Monthly Operating Report
(MOR) for the Starview WQTC, KPDES No.: KY0031712 for the month of January 2010.

There were no exceedences, bypasses or overflow reports.

If you have any questions concerning the attached DMRs, please contact me at (502)239-7574.

Sincerely,

Duane V. Wright
Process Supervisor Central Region

DVW/Starview 01.10
Enclosures
cc: C. Roth (DOW Louisvilie)

R. Shaw
T. Singleton

eneficial Use of Louisville’s Biosolids
wiw. loudsvillegreen.com




PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Inm’ude Fact!:fy NameiLacation if Differcat) NATIONAL POLLUTANT PISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES) gowrg Qpprz%\;%% 004
NAME o o o : DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR) by T ; o

B

ADDRESS ! — e
PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NUMBER

MONITORING PERIOD

YEAR | MO | DAY YEAR| MO | DAY
FROM T ik i TO R g =

FACILITY
LOCATION :

NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form.

QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION NO. | FREQUENCY) sampLE

OF
pnALysis | TYPE

AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMSM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS

SAMPLE TR i st . S A e : R 9 ( }Lj
MEASUREMENT & o /‘,{}?
. PERMIT - [ = E— ; , - o5 :
:»| REQUIREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

PERMIT
;7 REQUIREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

PERMIT -
| REQUIREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

. PERMIT

'z} REQUIREMENT
SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

PERMIT
%[ REGUIREMENT

‘ SAMPLE
;] MEASUREMENT

PERMIT
i¥*[ REQUIREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

PERMIT -
#1137 REQUIREMENT

NAME]TITLE PRlNClPAL EXE.CUTIVE OFFICER | [ certify under penalty of law that this document and all attachments were TELEPHONE DATE
prepared under my direeton or supervision in accordance with a system designed
1= FIAE I he o, T to assure that qualified personne! properly gather and evaluate the information i N

s ‘j; —f i 1"( LA i, 7 A« " submuticd. Based on my inquiry of the person or persots who manage the system, ,{__, Py ,‘“[’,’r‘ -
or those persons directly responsible for guthering the informution, the information o N & St £

PTG P it P e submitted i, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and complete, = | STl AR
= M S [ am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting talse information, SIGNATURE OF PH*NCIPAL EXECUTIVE I Lo T AEEE W T

e ;
TYPED OR PRINTED including the possibility of fine and imprisonment for knowing violations. OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT égEA NUMBER YEAR | MO | DAY
COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)

EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev, 3/99) Previous editions may be used. weame oo This s a 4-part-form. PAGE . OF



PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Include Facility Name/Location if Differcnt) NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (MPDES) gﬂg Qgp;%\;%d6004
NAME oo oo nec o DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR) - ~ - 2040-

P

ADDRESS

PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NUMBER

MONITORING PERICD

YEAR | MO DAY YEAR | MO DAY '
FROM AT i | TO . L kol e

NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form.

PARAMETER ‘ QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION NO. |FREQUENCY) saMPLE
EX | anatvgis | TYPE

FACILITY
LOCATION ,

AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS

IR | 0 %‘,/;/7

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

PERMIT -
;71 REQUIREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT 2. 3

PERMIT
7| REQUIREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

- PERMIT
REQUIREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

PERMIT
REQUIREMENT

i SAMPLE
‘ MEASUREMENT

PERMIT -
REQUIREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

- PERMIT
REQUIREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

PERMIT
REQUIREMENT

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER | 1 certify under penalty of low that this document and all attachments were TELEPHONE DATE
- - T prepared under my direction or supervision in accordance with 2 gystem designed
A AT rd LDEin .4 to gssure that qualificd personnel properly gather and evaluate the information . . . /
’ submitigd, Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the systern, = e A
or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the information o Sl S Eaem e F
R N N submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, mue, accurate, nnd complets. | A Y] e | TN o ” 2

£ ACC il G E T s 1am pware that there are significant penaltics for submitting false information, SI%N;\TURE 0: PRIN%' P.PZL EXEgéJTNE bow |5 /bbb /L ol LA

TYPED OR PRINTED including the possibility of fine and imprisonment for knowing violations, FFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT ARER | NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)

"

)

EPA Form 3320-1 {Rev. 3/99) Previous editions may be used. o This is a 4part-form. PAGE =0F



Starview
Tot. Flow=
Date
1/1/10
1/2/10
113710
1/4/10
1/5/10
1/6/10
177110
1/8/10
1/9/10
1/10/10
1/11/10
1M12/10
1/13/10
114710
1/15/10
1/16/10
117/10
1/18/10
1/19/10
1/20/10
172110
1122110
1123110
1/24/10
1/25/10
1/26/10
127110
1/28/10
1/29/10
1/30/10
1/31/10
Average
Maximum

3.643
Flow

0.093
0.09
0.082
0.078
0.072
0.073
0.069
0.071
0.073
0.072
0.075
0.065
0.08
0.079
0.084
0.091
0.127
0.124
0.104
0.137
0.235
0.224
0.186
0.25
0.234
0.178
0.142
0.121
0.112
0.112
0.11

Report for

T8S

Jan-10

Concentrations

BOD

NH3

0.34

0.34

0.17

0.17

Tot. Exc= 0

Fecal

189

TSS

5.204

1.877

0.867

17.564

Pounds
BOD

1.301

1.251

2.602

3.903

NH3

0.221

0.213

0.147

0.332

Tot. Phos,

0.482

0.27

0.15

0.304

0.118
0.250

5.25
9.00

225
3.00

0.26
0.34

422
159.00

6.38
17.56

2.26
3.90

0.23
0.33

0.30
0.48



